
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
124 
26 

637 
377 
472 
51 

599 
104 
859 
116 
30 

555 
238 
951 
357 
60 
53 

610 
227 
14 

107 
278 
317 
102 
248 
766 
998 
491 
527 
138 
412 
731 
425 
898 
702 
498 
371 
88 

313 
176 

Name 
Jakub Teresak 
Tom Koch 
Thomas Sileika 
Martin Krc 
Glen Meier 
Adrien Malaval 
Szymon Staszkiewicz
Jeremy Sydow 
Vincent Peter 
Manuel Perkhofer 
Roland Edelbacher 
Artem Guryev 
Lukas Platt 
Nico Seiler 
Denis Polas 
Nico Koch 
Simon Jost 
Mads Sjøholm 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Maurice Chanton 
Jakub Barczewski 
Thomas Vermijl 
Nico Müller 
Richard Sikyna 
Ramon Keller 
Michael Sandner 
Nico Adler 
Paul Haberland 
Ben Kobbelt 
Nicolas Scheunemann
Pit Rickert 
Maks Mausser 
Alexandr Shershnev 
Elias Stapel 
Svaytoslav Pronenko 
Jan Allers 
Joel Anton Costas 
Dusan Drdaj 
Petr Polak 
Karol Kruszynski 

FNM 
ACCR 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
DMU 
FFM 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
OeAMTC 
MFR 
DMSB 
FMS 
SMF 
DMSB 
SMF 
DMU 
DMSB 
FMS 
PZM 
FMB 
DMSB 
SMF 
FMS 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMZS 
MFR 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMSB 
RFME 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 

Nat/Hometown 
CZE/ Chomutov 
GER/ Wormstedt 
LAT/ Sassenburg 
CZE/ Šternberk 
DEN/ 8380 
FRA/ courrensan 
POL/ Gdynia 
GER/ 09114 
GER/ Berlin 
AUT/ Rietz 
AUT/ Alland 
RUS/ 308036 
GER/ 41179 
SUI/ Lütisburg 
SVK/ Tren?ianské Stankov
GER/ Braunschweig 
SVK/ Popudinské Mo?id?a
DEN/ Gråsten 
GER/ Biebergemünd 
SUI/ Solothurn 
POL/ 87-617 
BEL/ Helchteren 
GER/ Bruchsal 
SVK/ Liesek 
SUI/ Truttikon 
AUT/ Rainbach 
GER/ Ebersbach 
GER/ Erfurt 
GER/ 16341 
GER/ Nordwestuckermark
GER/ Werl 
SLO/ Trbovlje 
RUS/ Grünheide 
GER/ Kettenacker 
RUS/Timashevsk 
GER/ Nützen 
ESP/ vigo 
CZE/ 19016 
CZE/ Klatovy 
POL/ Lysomice 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 2T 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 2T 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
YAMAHA 2T 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
 KTM 2T 
 KTM 2T 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 2T 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
WZ Racing 
Sturm Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing 
Team DIGA-PROCROSS 
Motorrad Bauerschmidt KTM 
KTM Sturm/WZ Racing 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
COFAIN Racing Team 
DIMOCO Europe Racing 

STC Racing 

KTM Theiner Kyffindoor MX / ADA
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
BVZ Racing Team 
ADAC HTH MX Masters Rookie Te
Team marXparts by Motocenter H

Raths Motorsports 
TTW-Offroad.de 
MX SLOVAKIA 
Team marXparts by Motocenter H
Thermotec Racing KTM 
Mefo Sport Racing Team 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin-Br

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

GARIN MX TEAM 
CLM Motorsport 

BvZ Racing Team 
KMP-Honda-Racing 

Motorrad Bauerschmidt KTM 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
11 
7 
5 

Total Tm 
30:32.696 
30:34.159 
30:37.561 
30:39.230 
30:45.994 
30:53.919 
30:55.961 
31:01.479 
31:03.760 
31:04.087 
31:05.665 
31:09.501 
31:10.267 
31:11.193 
31:15.190 
31:16.725 
31:18.050 
31:18.174 
31:21.074 
31:22.858 
31:24.426 
31:29.334 
31:40.155 
31:43.386 
31:44.474 
31:45.418 
31:45.969 
32:13.556 
32:15.639 
32:16.666 
32:17.919 
32:20.302 
32:29.272 
30:51.306 
31:08.637 
31:58.666 
21:53.856 
13:46.942 
10:07.360 

Diff 

1.463 
4.865 
6.534 

13.298 
21.223 
23.265 
28.783 
31.064 
31.391 
32.969 
36.805 
37.571 
38.497 
42.494 
44.029 
45.354 
45.478 
48.378 
50.162 
51.730 
56.638 

1:07.459 
1:10.690 
1:11.778 
1:12.722 
1:13.273 
1:40.860 
1:42.943 
1:43.970 
1:45.223 
1:47.606 
1:56.576 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
9 Laps 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:52.140 
1:51.956 
1:52.131 
1:51.704 
1:52.099 
1:53.602 
1:53.311 
1:53.710 
1:52.933 
1:52.528 
1:52.849 
1:51.839 
1:52.012 
1:52.632 
1:54.774 
1:54.614 
1:54.110 
1:53.721 
1:55.526 
1:54.806 
1:54.351 
1:54.860 
1:54.867 
1:56.251 
1:54.116 
1:53.877 
1:55.889 
1:54.520 
1:58.551 
1:58.210 
1:54.976 
1:59.636 
1:57.296 
1:54.250 
1:59.703 
1:59.640 
1:52.014 
1:54.206 
1:57.239 

In Lap 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
7 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
2 
5 
7 
4 
6 
5 
6 
4 
6 
9 
9 
2 
6 

16 
6 
3 
6 
9 
9 
2 
4 
2 
4 
2 
6 
5 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Local Live Timing smartphone: WLAN: TIMEKEEPING  Browser: www.timekeeping.local 
Weather: sunny 19 degrees, dry track 
#951  holeshot 
Started: 40            Classified:     40        Not classified:   0 

Margin of Victory 
1.463 

Ø km/h 
51,229 

Best Lap Tm 
1:51.704 

km/h 
52,532 

Best Lap by 
377 - Martin Krc 

Printed: 14.05.2017 13:33:34 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. ADAC MX Masters Mölln 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

1. Race  

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:33 

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km 

14.05.2017 13:00 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                     Clerk of the course Frank Trampenau:
DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noack:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr.: MX-14/17


